GZP6181A Pressure Transducer
info@Sencoch.com ▏2022-2025 All Rights Reserved ▏Pressure Series  1
GZP6181A
Pressure Transducer
Ana log  output
Datasheet
Version: V1.1
Issued Date: 2023.02.09

info@Sencoch.com ▏2022-2025 All Rights Reserved ▏Pressure Series  11
Fig. 7
6. Order Guide
GZP 6181-A-HV02-S-00-A032 K001 B02 WX
GZP Sencoch
6181 Product Category
A Output type A: Analog output
HV02 HV00: Air Condition/Coolant application  HV02: Hydrogen Energy application
S S: Stainless Steel
00 00: G1/4  S=24  Packard   01: 7/16UNF S=24 Packard
A032 Pressure range  A032:0.1~1.1MPa
K001 Power Supply and Output K001: 5V input, 0.5~4.5V output
B02 Packaging method  B02: Plastic Tray
WX Company interior code
*For more customized ranges and special parameter part numbers, please consult Sencoch.
GZP6181A Pressure Transducer
info@Sencoch.com ▏2022-2025 All Rights Reserved ▏Pressure Series  12
7. Usage Notes
1) The sensor can only be unpacked before installation.
2) The sensor lacks anti-freezing capability when tested in water.
3) The normally packaged pressure sensors can be transported using standard handling
equipment. Note: During transportation, protect the product from moisture, impact, sun exposure,
and pressure.
4) Confirm under actual usage conditions
As this specification is a standalone product, to ensure reliability in practical use, verify its
performance and quality under real-world conditions.
GZP6181A Pressure Transducer
info@Sencoch.com ▏2022-2025 All Rights Reserved ▏Pressure Series  13
Safety Precautions